DOLLARS	\$'S/1,000	1
9,028,467.00	3.072	A DODTION OF ANNITAL DUDGET FOR
		ADOPTION OF ANNUAL BUDGET FOR Codington County, South Dakota
		Country South Dakota
		Whereas, (7-21-5 thru 13), SDCL provides that the Board of County
		Commissioners shall each year prepare a Provisional Budget of all
		contemplated expenditures and revenues of the County and all it's
		institutions and agencies for such fiscal year, and,
		Whereas, the Board of County Commissioners did prepare a
9 028 467 00	3.072	Provisional Budget and cause same to be published by law, and
7,020,407.00	3.072	Whereas, due and legal notice has been given to the meeting of the
		Board of County Commissioners for the consideration of such
		Provisional Budget and all changes, eliminations, and additions
		have been made thereto.
		NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, That such provisional
		budget as amended and all it's purposes, schedules, appropriations,
		amounts, estimates, and all matters therein set forth, SHALL BE
		APPROVED AND ADOPTED AS THE ANNUAL BUDGET OF
		THE APPROPRIATIONS AND EXPENDITURES FOR
		CODINGTON COUNTY, South Dakota and all it's institutions
		and agencies for calendar year beginning January 1, 2022 and
		ending December 31, 2022, and the same is hereby approved and
		adopted by the Board of County Commissioners of Codington
		County, South Dakota this 28th day of September, 2021. The
		Annual Budget so adopted is available for public inspection during
		normal business hours at the office of the County Auditor,
		Codington County, South Dakota. The accompanying taxes
0.00	0.000	are levied by Codington County for the year January 1, 2022
0.00	0.000	through December 31, 2022.
		BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF
9 028 467 00	3 072	CODINGTON COUNTY, SOUTH DAKOTA
3,020,107.00	3.072	CODINGTON COCKTI, SOCIAI BIMACINI
		Brenda Hanten
		Chair Brenda Hanten
		Chair Brenda Hamen
		Lee Gabel
		Commissioner Lee Gabel
		Charlie Waterman
		Commissioner Charlie Waterman
		Samuel State (Tatellian
9 028 467 00	3 072	
),020, 1 07.00	3.012	J Myron Johnson
		Commissioner Myron Johnson
		Commissioner myton somison
Cities		
o ciuco.		ABSENT
		Commissioner Troy VanDusen
		Commissioner rroy vanibusen
roved by the		ATTEST:
	9,028,467.00 9,028,467.00 9,028,467.00 9,028,467.00 9,028,467.00	9,028,467.00 3.072 9,028,467.00 3.072 0.00 0.000 9,028,467.00 3.072 9,028,467.00 3.072

Cindy Brugman

Cindy Brugman, County Auditor